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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Buckley3165
Spectrum

9.150 9.100 9.4008.800 36.450
3T 4 3 2 1 

1 

Katie Babanikas3167
Spectrum

9.450 8.800 9.4508.700 36.400
1 7 5 1 2 

2 

Chloe Lavigne3175
Spectrum

8.900 9.500 8.7009.250 36.350
7T 1 1 7T 3 

3 

Isabellea Fischer3171
Spectrum

9.300 8.900 8.7508.600 35.550
2 5T 6 6 4 

4 

Janessa Gomes3172
Spectrum

9.000 8.900 9.1008.500 35.500
5T 6T 7 3 5 

5 

Alexa Mc Keen3043
Gymport

8.850 8.550 8.8009.150 35.350
9 9 2 5 6 

6 

Ava Ferbee3170
Spectrum

8.900 9.150 8.9008.300 35.250
8T 3 8 4 7 

7 

Sofia Carswell3040
Gymport

9.150 8.300 8.7008.750 34.900
4T 11 4 8T 8 

8 

Reese Laube3049
Gymport

8.350 9.200 8.4008.250 34.200
12 2 9 10T 9 

9 

Julianna O' Reilly3044
Gymport

8.450 8.750 8.4007.550 33.150
11 8 12 11T 10 

10 

Isabella Schenna3142
Tumble Time

9.000 8.100 8.6007.200 32.900
6T 13 14 9 11 

11 

Sophia Gay3057
Kaleidoscope

8.300 7.900 8.2008.200 32.600
13T 14 10 12 12 

12 

Reilley Slaney3022
Arnolds

8.300 8.150 7.8007.300 31.550
14T 12 13 13 13 

13 

Alyssa Whiddon3047
Gymport

8.600 7.850 7.2007.600 31.250
10 15 11 16 14 

14 

Hannah Eaton3062
Kaleidoscope

8.200 8.450 7.4006.750 30.800
15T 10 16 14T 15 

15 

Shayla Nagle3008
Arnolds

8.200 7.400 7.4006.800 29.800
16T 16 15 15T 16 

16 
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